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Sl. 
No. 

Name Phone No. Email ID PMEC Domain Email ID 

Principal 

1 Prof. (Dr.) Chittaranjan Mohanty 9437593663 chitta123@yahoo.com principal@pmec.ac.in 

Civil Engineering 

2 Mr. Suresh Chandra Sarangi 9437295812 sadangi_suresh@yahoo.co.in suresh.ce@pmec.ac.in 

3 Mr. Jagadish Mallick 9583784149 jagadishmallick432@gmail.com jagadish.ce@pmec.ac.in 

4 Mr. Duryodhan Behera 9438459539 duryodhanuce@gmail.com duryodhan.ce@pmec.ac.in 

5 Mrs. Monika Mohanty 9438361621 monika.mohanty1990@gmail.com monika.ce@pmec.ac.in 

6 Mrs. Laren Satpathy 8895432253 satapathy.laren109@gmail.com laren.ce@pmec.ac.in 

7 Miss Swayam Sidha Dash 9439750129 swayam.shine@yahoo.in swayamsiddha.ce@pmec.ac.in 

8 Mrs. Nibedita Dalai 8763184539 nibedita.pmec@gmail.com nibedita.ce@pmec.ac.in 

9 Mrs. Subhasri Panda 7735261404  subhasri.ce@pmec.ac.in 

Computer Science Engineering 

10 Mr. Kodandadhar Naik 9861927588 kd_naik@yahoo.co.in kodanda.cse@pmec.ac.in 

11 Dr. Debasis Mohapatra 9437150226 devpmec@gmail.com debasis.cse@pmec.ac.in 

12 Mrs. Ranumayee Sing 8895495950 sing.ranu@gmail.com ranumayee.cse@pmec.ac.in 

13 Mrs. Sasmita Rani Behera 9438135100 sas_mita@hotmail.com sasmita.cse@pmec.ac.in 

14 Mrs. Mitali Sinha 9090921295 mitalisinha148@gmail.com mitali.cse@pmec.ac.in 

15 Dr. Rashmi Ranjan Sahoo 9437270987 rashmi.cs2005@gmail.com rashmiranjan.cse@pmec.ac.in 

16 Dr.  Niranjan Panigrahi 9861093074 er.niranjan@gmail.com niranjan.cse@pmec.ac.in 

17 Dr. Kalyan Kumar Jena 9439199662 kalyankumarjena@gmail.com kalyan.cse@pmec.ac.in 

18 Dr. Sourav Kumar Bhoi 9438067694 souravbhoi@gmail.com sourav.cse@pmec.ac.in 

Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering 

19 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Dash 8917244607 dineshdash123@gmail.com dinesh.etc@pmec.ac.in 

20 Mr. Nawal Topno 8763791667 nawaltopno@gmail.com nawaltopno.etc@pmec.ac.in 

21 Mrs. T. Mita Kumari 9437861460 mitat2006@gmail.com tmita.etc@pmec.ac.in 

22 Dr. Raghunandan Swain 9438801526 raghunandanswain@gmail.com raghu.etc@pmec.ac.in 

23 Mrs. Shankha Mitra Sunani 9777008963 shankhamitrasunani@gmail.com sankhamitra.etc@pmec.ac.in 

Electrical Engineering 

24 Prof. (Dr) Sarat Kumar Sahoo 9840263009 sksahoo.ee@pmec.ac.in sksahoo.ee@pmec.ac.in 

25 Dr. Tapas Ku. Panigrahi 8249498300 tkpanigrahi.ee@pmec.ac.in tkpanigrahi.ee@pmec.ac.in 

26 Dr. Bhagabat Panda 9337175186 bhagabat.ee@pmec.ac.in bhagabat.ee@pmec.ac.in 

27 Mr. Debasish Rath 09163889413 debasis.ee@pmec.ac.in debasis.ee@pmec.ac.in 

28 Mr. Pravat Mohanty 6370306228 pravat.pmec@gmail.com pravat.ee@pmec.ac.in 

29 Mrs. Pragyanshree Parida 8763745924 pragyan.nit@gmail.com pragyan.ee@pmec.ac.in 

30 Mr. Satyaprakash 9777288211 satyaprakash92@gmail.com satyaprakash@pmec.ac.in 

31 Miss Ritanjali Behera 8984187083 ritanjalipmecee@gmail.com ritanjali.ee@pmec.ac.in 

32 Dr. Saroj Padhan 7735514573  saroj.ee@pmec.ac.in 

33 Sri Suryalok Dash 9861135145 suryalok.dash@gmail.com suryalok.ee@pmec.ac.in 
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34 Mr. Bibhuti Bhusan Behera 7077770970 bibhuti.uce@gmail.com bibhutibhusan.ee@pmec.ac.in 

35 Dr. (Ms.) Sushree Sangita Patnaik 9439784719 sspatnaik.ee@gmail.com sspatnaik.ee@pmec.ac.in 

36 Dr. (Mrs.) Rakhee Panigrahi 9438075414 rpanigrahi99@gmail.com rakhee.ee@pmec.ac.in 

Mechanical Engineering 

37 Dr. Trilochan Rout 9437493950 troutwala@gmail.com trilochan.me@pmec.ac.in 

38 Mr. Jaynarayan Mahakud 9438757972 jayapmec@gmail.com jayanarayan.me@pmec.ac.in 

39 Mrs. Anukampa Chau Pattnaik 9438526184 anukampa.chaupattnaik@gmail.com anukampa.me@pmec.ac.in 

40 Sri Saumes Harichandan 8763992676 hsaumes@gmail.com soumesh.me@pmec.ac.in 

41 Mrs. Baisalini Sethi 9438318457 baisalinisethi2011@gmail.com baisalani.me@pmec.ac.in 

42 Mr. Kashinath Dhamudia 8658961899 kisna014@gmail.com kasinath.me@pmec.ac.in 

43 Mr. B. Durga Rao 7205488350 durga324@yahoo.com durga.me@pmec.ac.in 

44 Dr. Kanchan Kumari 9439178648 kanchan.1087@gmail.com kanchan.me@pmec.ac.in 

45 Dr. Balaji Kumar Choudhury 8763626758 balajichoudhury@gmail.com balaji.me@pmec.ac.in 

46 Mr. Sagar Kumar Murmu 9668182892 murmusagar@gmail.com sagar.me@pmec.ac.in 

47 Mr. Sandeep Bhoi 8763790735 sandeep_jamaica@yahoo.co.in sandeep.me@pmec.ac.in 

Basic Science 

48 Dr. Purna Chandra Biswal (Math.) 9437616900 purnabiswal@rediffmail.com purnachandra.bs@pmec.ac.in 

49 Dr. Chitta Ranjan Mallick (Math.) 9937336730 cmallick75@gmail.com chittaranjan.bs@pmec.ac.in 

50 Dr. Satrujit Mishra (Physics) 9861084952 satrujitmishra@gmail.com satrujit.bs@pmec.ac.in 

51 Mr. Krushna Hial (Physics) 8249313330 hial01krushna@gmail.com krushna.bse@pmec.ac.in 

52 Dr. (Ms) Punyatoya Mishra (Physics) 7077108448 punyatoya.phy@gmail.com punyatoya.bs@pmec.ac.in 

53 Dr. Puspanjali Mishra (Chemistry) 9861409540 puspanjali.cit@gmail.com puspanjali.bs@pmec.ac.in 

54 
Dr. Subhashree Priyadarsini Dash 
(Chemistry) 

9861858492 spdash09@gmail.com subhashree.bs@pmec.ac.in 

Humanities & Social Sciences 

55 Dr. Subhashree Panda (Manag.) 8895705144 panda_subhashree@yahoo.co.in subhashree.hm@pmec.ac.in 

56 Dr. Sudarsan Sahoo (English) 6370364649 dr.sudarsan76@gmail.com sudarsan.hm@pmec.ac.in 

57 Dr. Jnanaranjan Mohanty (Eco.) 9437268663 drjrmohanty@gmail.com jnana.hm@pmec.ac.in 

58 Dr. (Ms.) Manisha Chhotray (Eng.) 9178550771 mchhotray1981@gmail.com manisha.hm@pmec.ac.in 

Production Engineering 

59 Dr. Chitrasen Samantra 9853610336 chitramech4u@gmail.com chitrasen.pe@pmec.ac.in 

Chemical Engineering 

60 Dr. Himadri Sahu 8473995518 himadrisahu.88@gmail.com himadri.chemical@pmec.ac.in 

Workshop Superintendent 

61 Sri Aditya Kumar Patra 9861088083 aditya55patra@gmail.com aditya.me@pmec.ac.in 
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